Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Columbia Heights
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 3, 2020

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Columbia Heights

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots

Number of federal office only absentee ballots
Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting

Summary of Totals

City of Columbia Heights

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Columbia Heights)

NP NP
Nick Novitsky Amada Marquez Simula
4615 5630

Council Member (Columbia Heights) (Elect 2)

NP NP
Connie Buesgens Laura Dorle
4059 3355
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Wi
WRITE-IN
27

NP
Kay "KT" Jacobs
4222

NP
Andy Newton
3844

Wi
WRITE-IN
100
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Detail of Election Results
City of Columbia Heights

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered

as of 7 A.M.
02 0805 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-1 2172
02 0810 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-2 1619
02 0815 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-3 1522
02 0820 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-4 1805
02 0825 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-5 1584
02 0830 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-6 1244
02 0835 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-7 1469
02 0840 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-8 1386
City of Columbia Heights Total: 12801

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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176
118
125
171
97
78
99
106
970

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1910
1429
1354
1563
1424
1166
1288
1255
11389



Detail of Election Results
City of Columbia Heights
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Columbia Heights)

Precinct NP

Nick Novitsky
02 0805 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-1 717
02 0810 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-2 569
02 0815 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-3 510
02 0820 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-4 552
02 0825 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-5 578
02 0830 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-6 492
02 0835 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-7 594
02 0840 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-8 603
Total: 4615

Office Title: Council Member (Columbia Heights) (Elect 2)

Precinct NP

Connie Buesgens
02 0805 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-1 651
02 0810 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-2 472
02 0815 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-3 473
02 0820 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-4 566
02 0825 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-5 565
02 0830 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-6 487
02 0835 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-7 428
02 0840 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-8 417
Total: 4059

NP

Amada Marquez Simula

967
732
692
825
705
585
573
551
5630

NP

Laura Dorle
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584
422
396
461
437
316
372
367
3355

Wi
WRITE-IN

10

O N AN OO W R

27

NP
Kay "KT" Jacobs

711
548
465
527
520
428
502
521
4222

NP
Andy Newton

607
533
462
481
495
430
428
408
3844

Wi
WRITE-IN

18
9

15
15
13
8
15
100



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of
Columbia Heights Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of
, 2020.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Columbia Heights

1, , Clerk of the City of Columbia Heights do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to
be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Columbia Heights State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2020.
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