Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Columbia Heights
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 3, 2020

as compiled from the official returns.

## Summary of Totals City of Columbia Heights Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 12801 Number of persons registered on Election Day 970 Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 7333 Number of federal office only absentee ballots 23 Number of presidential absentee ballots 0 Total number of persons voting 11389

> Summary of Totals City of Columbia Heights Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

## **KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS**

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Columbia Heights)

NP NP

WRITE-IN Nick Novitsky Amáda Márquez Simula

4615 5630

Council Member (Columbia Heights) (Elect 2)

NP

NP WI

Connie Buesgens Kay "KT" Jacobs WRITE-IN Laura Dorle Andy Newton

4059 3355 4222 3844 100

WI

## Detail of Election Results City of Columbia Heights Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
02 0805 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-1	2172	176	1910
02 0810 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-2	1619	118	1429
02 0815 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-3	1522	125	1354
02 0820 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-4	1805	171	1563
02 0825 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-5	1584	97	1424
02 0830 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-6	1244	78	1166
02 0835 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-7	1469	99	1288
02 0840 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-8	1386	106	1255
City of Columbia Heights Total:	12801	970	11389

## Detail of Election Results City of Columbia Heights Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Columbia Heights)

Precinct	NP Nick Novitsky	NP Amáda Márquez Simula	WI WRITE-IN
02 0805 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-1	717	967	10
02 0810 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-2	569	732	1
02 0815 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-3	510	692	3
02 0820 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-4	552	825	5
02 0825 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-5	578	705	2
02 0830 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-6	492	585	4
02 0835 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-7	594	573	2
02 0840 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-8	603	551	0
Total:	4615	5630	27

Office Title: Council Member (Columbia Heights) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Connie Buesgens	NP Laura Dorle	NP Kay "KT" Jacobs	NP Andy Newton	WI WRITE-IN
02 0805 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-1	651	584	711	607	18
02 0810 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-2	472	422	548	533	9
02 0815 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-3	473	396	465	462	7
02 0820 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-4	566	461	527	481	15
02 0825 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-5	565	437	520	495	15
02 0830 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-6	487	316	428	430	13
02 0835 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-7	428	372	502	428	8
02 0840 : COLUMBIA HEIGHTS P-8	417	367	521	408	15
Total:	4059	3355	4222	3844	100

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by ear office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020			
As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, file Columbia Heights Clerk. Witness our official signature at, 2020.	ed, opened, and canvassed, and no in	w remaining on file in the o County this	ffice of the City of day of
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canyassing board			

State of Minnesota City of Columbia Heights	
I,be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the	_, Clerk of the City of Columbia Heights do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to votes cast in the City of Columbia Heights State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.
Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of	, 2020.